

THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

WP(C) NO.19010 OF 2010

Urmila Ray

....

Petitioners

Mr.G.Behera, Adv.

-versus-

State of Orissa & Ors.

....

Opposite Parties

Mr.S.Ghose, AGA

**CORAM:
JUSTICE BISWANATH RATH**

**Order
No.**

**ORDER
10.04.2023**

25.

1. On the request of learned counsel appearing for the petitioner, put up this matter on 17.04.2024 as a matter of last chance.

sks

(Biswanath Rath)
Judge