

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.19010 of 2010

Urmila Ray

.... ***Petitioner(s)***

Mr. G. Behera, Adv.

-versus-

State of Orissa & Ors.

.... ***Opposite Party(s)***

Mr. S. Mishra, ASC

Mr. S. Mohanty, Adv.

CORAM:

JUSTICE BISWANATH RATH

ORDER

10.05.2023

Order No.

26.

1. On the request of learned counsel for Petitioner list this matter tomorrow (11.05.2023). It is also made clear that there shall be no further adjournment of this matter on the next date.

(Biswanath Rath)
Judge