

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
W.P.(C) No.19010 OF 2010

Urmila Ray

....

Petitioner(s)
Mr.G.Behera,Adv.

-versus-

State of Orissa and others

....

Opposite Party(s)
Mr.S.Mishra,ASC

CORAM:
JUSTICE BISWANATH RATH

ORDER
11.05.2023

Order No.

27.

1. Put up this matter along with W.A. No.528 of 2016 on 14.07.2023.

S.Dash

(Biswanath Rath)
Judge

