



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P. (C) No.19010 of 2010

Urmila Ray

....

Petitioner

Mr. S. Pradhan, Advocate

-Versus-

State of Odisha & Others

....

Opposite Parties

Mr. P.K. Ray, AGA

Mr. S. Mohanty, Advocate for O.P.Nos.6 & 7

CORAM:

JUSTICE R.K. PATTANAİK

ORDER

21.11.2024

Order No.

- 34.
1. On behalf of Mr. Bahadur, learned counsel for the petitioner, an adjournment is requested for on the ground stated.
 2. Learned counsel for private opposite parties is present.
 3. Pleadings are complete in all respect. Considering the same and in order to accommodate Mr. Bahadur, learned counsel for the petitioner, hearing of the matter stands deferred to 5th December, 2024.

(R.K. Pattanaik)
Judge