



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No. 19010 of 2010

Urmila Ray

.....

Petitioner

Mr. S. Pradhan, Adv.

-Versus-

State of Odisha And Others

.....

Opp. Parties

Mr. A.R. Dash, AGA

Mr. S. Mohanty, Advocate for
O.P.Nos.6 & 7

**CORAM:
THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SASHIKANTA MISHRA**

**ORDER
06.03.2026**

**Order No.
37.**

1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. The name of the petitioner No.1(b) in the consolidated cause title be corrected.
3. Heard in part.
4. List this matter on 13th March, 2026.

A.K. Rana

**(Sashikanta Mishra)
Judge**